
Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 5th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:27 Total Green Flag Time: 45:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:21

  69
Name: MM 69
Car: Dallara
Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

In Class 1:31.446 1:31.443 304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093
Overall 1:31.446

Personal 1:31.446

Best
Ideal

1:31.443

1:31.443
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:03:45.807  2:10.805 ........113,3   37.313   37.242  1
10:05:33.203  1:47.396   36.702281,2   34.444   36.250  2
10:07:08.778  1:35.575   33.527295,1   28.801   33.247  3
10:08:52.471  1:43.693   33.706299,2   33.627   36.360  4
10:10:26.714  1:34.243   32.618304,2   28.710   32.915  5
10:12:18.726  1:52.012   37.164302,5   37.903   36.945  6
10:13:52.074  1:33.348   32.554289,5   28.202   32.592  7
10:33:20.397 19:28.323   37.630295,9 ........ ........  8
10:35:32.374  2:11.977 ........125,9   38.462 1:33.515  9
10:37:31.196  1:58.822   36.447286,5   45.556   36.819 10
10:39:02.642  1:31.446   31.622298,3   27.731   32.093 11
10:40:41.409  1:38.767   33.117302,5   30.527   35.123 12
10:42:13.459  1:32.050   32.070303,4   27.728   32.252 13



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 5th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:27 Total Green Flag Time: 45:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:21

   1
Name: SPEED 1
Car: Dallara
Team: SPEED CENTER
Class: GP2

In Class 1:31.446 1:31.443 304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093
Overall 1:31.446

Personal 1:31.553

Best
Ideal

1:31.547

1:31.443
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

289,5 31.614 27.517 32.416

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:02:57.225  2:10.763 ........135,7   37.760   38.808  1
10:04:50.519  1:53.294   41.329216,0   34.564   37.401  2
10:06:36.819  1:46.300   38.625222,2   32.926   34.749  3
10:08:09.908  1:33.089   32.412282,7   27.930   32.747  4
10:09:59.654  1:49.746   39.765284,2   35.435   34.546  5
10:11:32.763  1:33.109   32.154284,2   27.834   33.121  6
10:13:26.659  1:53.896   38.623285,0   37.967   37.306  7
10:15:00.722  1:34.063   32.980284,2   28.109   32.974  8
10:21:31.416  6:30.694   33.900285,0   28.955 5:27.839  9
10:34:08.494 12:37.078 ........136,0   38.806 ........ 10
10:36:03.090  1:54.596   40.445224,5   34.816   39.335 11
10:37:47.744  1:44.654   37.757232,3   32.540   34.357 12
10:39:20.057  1:32.313   32.129283,5   27.768   32.416 13
10:41:05.130  1:45.073   38.338286,5   33.352   33.383 14
10:42:36.683  1:31.553   31.614285,7   27.517   32.422 15
10:44:21.598  1:44.915   37.087288,0   31.473   36.355 16
10:45:53.698  1:32.100   31.890287,2   27.611   32.599 17



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 5th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:27 Total Green Flag Time: 45:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:21

  11
Name: VILLARS
Car: Dallara
Team: JENZER MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

In Class 1:31.446 1:31.443 304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093
Overall 1:31.446

Personal 1:36.266

Best
Ideal

1:36.062

1:31.443
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

303,4 33.299 29.302 33.461

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:05:56.882  2:12.081 ........104,2   36.114   36.752  1
10:07:42.876  1:45.994   35.784300,0   33.171   37.039  2
10:09:23.963  1:41.087   34.696301,7   31.424   34.967  3
10:11:04.951  1:40.988   34.602303,4   31.065   35.321  4
10:32:38.278 21:33.327   35.292303,4   32.712 ........  5
10:34:41.243  2:02.965 ........119,5   34.717 1:28.248  6
10:36:20.996  1:39.753   35.173285,0   30.403   34.177  7
10:38:00.945  1:39.949   33.854302,5   30.156   35.939  8
10:39:38.066  1:37.121   33.632301,7   29.766   33.723  9
10:41:14.401  1:36.335   33.356300,0   29.359   33.620 10
10:42:50.667  1:36.266   33.299300,0   29.506   33.461 11
10:44:27.190  1:36.523   33.526302,5   29.302   33.695 12
10:46:10.127  1:42.937   33.859301,7   32.269   36.809 13



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 5th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:27 Total Green Flag Time: 45:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:21

 212
Name: PFM
Car: Dallara F320
Team: PFM
Class: F.3

In Class 1:39.516 1:39.364 230,8 34.210 28.877 36.277
Overall 1:31.446

Personal 1:39.516

Best
Ideal

1:39.364

1:31.443
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

230,8 34.210 28.877 36.277

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:03:47.996  2:03.751 ........151,0   35.115   39.027  1
10:05:36.854  1:48.858   37.828228,3   32.991   38.039  2
10:13:00.685  7:23.831   35.598230,3   30.815 6:17.418  3
10:15:06.844  2:06.159 ........155,8   34.512 1:31.647  4
10:16:50.905  1:44.061   36.166229,8   30.980   36.915  5
10:18:32.458  1:41.553   34.944230,8   29.363   37.246  6
10:20:13.123  1:40.665   34.846229,8   29.312   36.507  7
10:33:15.854 13:02.731   37.575136,2   34.331   37.894  8
10:34:57.887  1:42.033   35.476229,3   29.905   36.652  9
10:36:37.403  1:39.516   34.362230,8   28.877   36.277 10
10:38:16.925  1:39.522   34.210230,8   28.919   36.393 11



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 5th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:27 Total Green Flag Time: 45:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:21

  81
Name: MM 81
Car: Dallara
Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

In Class 1:31.446 1:31.443 304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093
Overall 1:31.446

Personal 1:41.395

Best
Ideal

1:41.267

1:31.443
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

285,7 34.746 31.328 35.193

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:05:18.622  2:27.149 ........ 88,9   42.625   39.633  1
10:07:05.256  1:46.634   37.833279,8   33.049   35.752  2
10:08:57.806  1:52.550   35.635283,5   38.822   38.093  3
10:10:39.965  1:42.159   35.638283,5   31.328   35.193  4
10:12:21.360  1:41.395   34.821283,5   31.332   35.242  5
10:20:09.343  7:47.983   34.746285,7   33.803 6:39.434  6



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 5th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:27 Total Green Flag Time: 45:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:21

  55
Name: AM 55
Car: Dallara T12
Team: AM SPORT SYSTEM
Class: WSR

In Class 1:42.529 1:42.484 262,8 35.576 31.160 35.748
Overall 1:31.446

Personal 1:42.529

Best
Ideal

1:42.484

1:31.443
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

262,8 35.576 31.160 35.748

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:05:44.667  2:35.070 ........ 72,1   40.266   45.459  1
10:07:33.380  1:48.713   38.570256,5   32.882   37.261  2
10:09:19.641  1:46.261   36.947260,9   31.985   37.329  3
10:11:03.430  1:43.789   35.890262,1   31.971   35.928  4
10:12:47.659  1:44.229   36.310262,8   31.246   36.673  5
10:14:30.188  1:42.529   35.576261,5   31.205   35.748  6
10:16:24.046  1:53.858   35.729262,1   36.415   41.714  7
10:18:08.021  1:43.975   36.431259,6   31.160   36.384  8



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 5th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:27 Total Green Flag Time: 45:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:21

  66
Name: FM 3
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: FORMULA MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

In Class 1:48.610 1:48.182 240,0 37.298 32.156 38.728
Overall 1:31.446

Personal 1:48.610

Best
Ideal

1:48.182

1:31.443
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

240,0 37.298 32.156 38.728

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:03:44.652  2:28.191 ........121,3   44.348   46.920  1
10:05:49.885  2:05.233   43.612211,8   38.601   43.020  2
10:07:47.016  1:57.131   40.101231,3   35.593   41.437  3
10:09:44.306  1:57.290   40.038234,8   35.672   41.580  4
10:11:38.926  1:54.620   39.127233,8   35.217   40.276  5
10:13:32.993  1:54.067   38.715233,3   34.958   40.394  6
10:20:24.235  6:51.242   40.638231,8   37.139 5:33.465  7
10:31:21.186 10:56.951 ........121,5   46.735 ........  8
10:33:25.701  2:04.515 ........149,8   35.577 1:28.938  9
10:35:16.649  1:50.948   38.448235,3   33.301   39.199 10
10:37:06.080  1:49.431   37.710235,3   32.700   39.021 11
10:38:55.600  1:49.520   37.745236,8   32.772   39.003 12
10:40:45.137  1:49.537   37.739237,4   32.760   39.038 13
10:42:33.747  1:48.610   37.422239,5   32.156   39.032 14
10:44:22.810  1:49.063   37.298238,4   32.508   39.257 15
10:49:15.238  4:52.428   37.689240,0   32.437 3:42.302 16
10:51:11.340  1:56.102 ........173,4   32.835 1:23.267 17



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 5th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:27 Total Green Flag Time: 45:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:21

   2
Name: FM 1
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: FORMULA MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

In Class 1:48.610 1:48.182 240,0 37.298 32.156 38.728
Overall 1:31.446

Personal 1:52.812

Best
Ideal

1:52.664

1:31.443
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

232,3 38.687 34.131 39.846

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:02:38.542  2:18.676 ........142,9   39.148   43.761  1
10:05:03.750  2:25.208 1:08.172224,5   36.111   40.925  2
10:06:59.960  1:56.210   39.960228,8   35.550   40.700  3
10:08:57.262  1:57.302   39.738229,3   35.937   41.627  4
10:10:53.295  1:56.033   39.751230,3   35.506   40.776  5
10:12:50.180  1:56.885   40.155229,8   35.694   41.036  6
10:14:45.311  1:55.131   39.305230,3   35.137   40.689  7
10:16:39.785  1:54.474   39.227229,8   35.001   40.246  8
10:18:35.409  1:55.624   39.347230,3   34.918   41.359  9
10:20:31.085  1:55.676   39.698231,8   35.299   40.679 10
10:31:24.554 10:53.469   40.158230,3   36.346 9:36.965 11
10:34:02.278  2:37.724 ........125,1   42.630 1:55.094 12
10:36:07.598  2:05.320   43.181222,7   37.813   44.326 13
10:38:03.783  1:56.185   40.017230,8   35.216   40.952 14
10:39:57.550  1:53.767   39.134232,3   34.710   39.923 15
10:41:51.270  1:53.720   38.992231,8   34.722   40.006 16
10:43:44.592  1:53.322   38.857231,8   34.478   39.987 17
10:45:38.106  1:53.514   38.831232,3   34.837   39.846 18
10:47:30.918  1:52.812   38.687232,3   34.268   39.857 19
10:49:23.841  1:52.923   38.748230,8   34.131   40.044 20



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 5th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:27 Total Green Flag Time: 45:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 9:21

  21
Name: AKM 4
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: AKM MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

In Class 1:48.610 1:48.182 240,0 37.298 32.156 38.728
Overall 1:31.446

Personal 1:56.484

Best
Ideal

1:56.484

1:31.443
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 31.622 27.728 32.093

233,3 40.223 35.641 40.620

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

10:51:37.113  2:33.628 ........ 97,7   43.931   45.237  1
10:53:39.278  2:02.165   42.632230,8   37.619   41.914  2
10:55:35.762  1:56.484   40.223233,3   35.641   40.620  3


